
CL 357 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, ELUNEY ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 29785 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 96932 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, ERIC ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CT 168 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 29794 BARRADO OMENAT, VICTOR ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95006 CARBO GUIXENS, GENIS ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 95975 CARRIZO MOLINA, DAVID ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CT 211 CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 89950 CONDE DRAGO, ROGER ESP 6 UA Montsià

CL 29817 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 94713 FONT COLL, BIEL ESP 6 CA Molins

CL 88959 GAYET FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 95255 GOMEZ TORNES, OSCAR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 93663 GUSSENHOVEN , ELLIOT ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88376 HERNANDEZ BAULIES, GERARD ESP 7 Pedala.cat

CL 76920 MARTI CALAF, BIEL ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 82403 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, IKER ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 80952 PARRA SALA, PAU ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 92673 PARRAMON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 96927 PEREIRA COMAS, ENRIQUE ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 92341 QUERALT ALARCON, IGNASI ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 2673 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 94652 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 95457 RECODER MUNTADA, ALEX ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 1240 ROIG PASCUAL, BRU ESP 7 CA Molins

CL 89733 SAGUES AREDO, ADRIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 2671 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 95782 SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 87492 TRULLS TARRADELLAS, NIL ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 2540 VELASQUEZ LONDOÑO, SANTIAGO ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 522 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.
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Controls Pista Coberta Sub16

Palau Sant Jordi (Barcelona), 13 de febrer de 2021

CL 92587 ACOSTA CASTAÑEDA, ALESSANDRO ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 357 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, ELUNEY ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 69752 AGUILA CRIVILLES, MARC ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 83995 ARQUES RAMOS, BRUNO ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 1732 CAPARROS AYLLON, NACHO ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 95006 CARBO GUIXENS, GENIS ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 89950 CONDE DRAGO, ROGER ESP 6 UA Montsià

CL 29817 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 2607 CRUZ MOLINA, HECTOR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CT 63 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 94836 FERNANDEZ ROVIRA, TONI ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 86312 GARCIA PUJOL, POL ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 95255 GOMEZ TORNES, OSCAR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88376 HERNANDEZ BAULIES, GERARD ESP 7 Pedala.cat

CL 92153 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 257 HOMS SELGA, JOAN ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76920 MARTI CALAF, BIEL ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 87940 MASSANEDA SERRA, ORIOL ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 76217 MILLAN RAMOS, DIEGO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 69381 MORIST MARTINEZ, POL ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 2573 NIEMIETZ , LEON GER 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 93848 NOGALES MAYORDOMO, MARCEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 92673 PARRAMON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 96927 PEREIRA COMAS, ENRIQUE ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

V 24177 RUIZ MARTINEZ, PABLO ESP 6 CA Gandia

CL 89733 SAGUES AREDO, ADRIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CT 361 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Igualada

300m MASC. PC_SUB16M
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CL 92251 ANGULO ARDANUY, PABLO ESP 6 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 84201 ARRAYAS FUERTES, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 85330 AVELINO GARCIA, MARIO ESP 6 RTC Running Club

CL 1836 CARPIO PICON, DOMINIC ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 76150 CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

IB 9578 CERDÁ GARÍ, MARC ESP 6 Diana Atletic Club

CL 85257 FELIUBADALO BORRAS, ORIOL ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 89886 GONZALEZ VALDERAS, FRAN ESP 6 RTC Running Club

CL 72582 LINARES RODRIGUEZ, BOSCO ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 93550 MEHENNI ALVAREZ, NABIL ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 1258 MUÑIZ PITARCH, MARTI ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 90926 NUÑEZ MADRID, MARC ESP 6 Andorra At.

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 77974 PEÑAFIEL ROMERO, OT ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 68807 PON NGLADA, ANDONI ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 2673 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 94652 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 93872 ROMERO FARIÑAS, IGNACIO ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 91138 RUIZ VIVES, ADRIA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

600m MASC. PC_SUB16M
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CL 80157 CARRERA PINTO, POL ESP 7 CAE Agramunt

CL 92158 LUQUE PATRICIO, JOEL ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CT 319 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ARNAU ESP 6 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 83952 RIBAS DEL REY, ADRIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 3302 BERGADÀ VALLS, MARTÍ ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 86793 CASAU MATA, MARC ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 76150 CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CT 63 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 95397 FARRES RAFAEL, GIL ESP 6 CA Vic

CL 85257 FELIUBADALO BORRAS, ORIOL ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 90767 FERNANDEZ SOLER, LLUC ESP 6 AEA Ventallo

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 94713 FONT COLL, BIEL ESP 6 CA Molins

CL 85640 GALDON CORTES, ALEIX ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 93663 GUSSENHOVEN , ELLIOT ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 68 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 1800 MARESMA LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 84914 PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD ESP 6 CA Molins

CL 90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 1240 ROIG PASCUAL, BRU ESP 7 CA Molins

CL 89906 SESAR BORAK, ADAM ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CT 29813 STEFANOV YANKOV, MARIO BUL 7 CA Ascó 

3.000m MASC. PC_SUB16M
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CL 29817 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 86312 GARCIA PUJOL, POL ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 88959 GAYET FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 69078 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 80143 JUBANY ANGLADA, JAN ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CT 294 MENDOZA MORENO, POL ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CT 29796 SUMELL GARCIA, AKETZA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 71108 VIZCAINO MATEO, ARNAU ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 2620 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 92587 ACOSTA CASTAÑEDA, ALESSANDRO ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 1894 CAPDEVILA VIDAL, JORDI ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 75937 FABREGA GALAN, ALEX-ALEMAYEHU ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 74540 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 86854 MOGAS MORALES, OLEGUER ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 84914 PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD ESP 6 CA Molins

CL 72047 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM ESP 6 CN Banyoles

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CT 29813 STEFANOV YANKOV, MARIO BUL 7 CA Ascó 

Alçada MASC. PC_SUB16M - GRUP B

Alçada MASC. PC_SUB16M - GRUP A
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CL 90767 FERNANDEZ SOLER, LLUC ESP 6 AEA Ventallo

CT 211 CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CT 257 HOMS SELGA, JOAN ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 92673 PARRAMON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CT 361 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 69111 CAPARROS MONTERO, PAU ESP 7 CA Montornes

CL 74777 COLL SOLER, PAU ESP 6 CA Porqueres

CL 96932 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, ERIC ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 95397 FARRES RAFAEL, GIL ESP 6 CA Vic

CL 1800 MARESMA LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 83995 ARQUES RAMOS, BRUNO ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 95457 RECODER MUNTADA, ALEX ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 2671 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 72047 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM ESP 6 CN Banyoles

CL 83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76847 BELLON GIRALT, POL ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 72582 LINARES RODRIGUEZ, BOSCO ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 522 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 168 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80937 CAMPOS MENENDEZ, YONE ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80952 PARRA SALA, PAU ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 95782 SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CT 29785 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL ESP 6 UA Terrassa

Llargada MASC. PC_SUB16M - GRUP B

Llargada MASC. PC_SUB16M - GRUP A
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CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80835 ARRIBAS RENTERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 29794 BARRADO OMENAT, VICTOR ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 2573 NIEMIETZ , LEON GER 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 2620 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75937 FABREGA GALAN, ALEX-ALEMAYEHU ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 76217 MILLAN RAMOS, DIEGO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 86248 PEREZ SERRANO, NIL ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 74777 COLL SOLER, PAU ESP 6 CA Porqueres

CL 94230 DUCE OREJUELA, ABEL ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76260 GONZALEZ ABRIL, MARIO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 87103 GRACIA GRANDE, BIEL ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 90174 GUILLEN ROY, ALEX ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 79346 JANSANA VIADE, SERGI ESP 6 CA Laietania

CT 281 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88172 PARICIO PUJOL, MARTI ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 85780 RECOLONS LIEBANA, ERIC ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 3423 RITE JIMENEZ, ADRIEL ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 87870 SEGURA SEGON, NIL ALEXANDER ESP 6 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CT 369 SHARMA , NIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

Pes (4kg) MASC. PC_SUB16M - GRUP B

Pes (4kg) MASC. PC_SUB16M - GRUP A
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Palau Sant Jordi (Barcelona), 13 de febrer de 2021

CT 455 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CT 184 BUCHACA VALDES, MAR ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 78117 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 89229 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, NOELIA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 83 DOTOR MATAS, ERIKA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 81076 ESCOLAR CASTILLO, CINTIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CT 126 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA FRA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 29820 KALOGA CEESAY, FANTA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 81672 LOPEZ MARIN, HELGA ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 89001 LOSADA PASCUAL, IRENE ESP 7 CA Molins

CL 95200 MACIA PELLICER, JULIA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 29822 MALDONADO GIRAL, NEREA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 94997 MARTE PERNAS, ASHLEY ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CT 86 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 77003 MORGADE SEGOVIA, AINA ESP 7 CA Montornes

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CT 29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 91435 PONS TILLO, MARTA ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 79006 REVERTE REVERTE, MARIA ESP 7 UA Montsià

CT 344 RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, ALBA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 6 CA Vic

CT 384 WEBER PORCAR, BLANCA ESP 6 CE Penedès

60m FEM. PC_SUB16F



Controls Pista Coberta Sub16

Palau Sant Jordi (Barcelona), 13 de febrer de 2021

CL 68893 BEJARANO DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CT 184 BUCHACA VALDES, MAR ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 1822 CANO MORA, MARTA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CT 79 CODOÑES TAPIAS, IVET ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 96924 DOMINGUEZ TRIAS DE BES, OLIVIA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 69129 FARRE CHIMENO, LAIA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CT 126 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA FRA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 1868 FORES MUÑOZ, MARIONA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 72267 GALLARDO MIREZ, BERTA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 83267 GOMEZ VIÑUALES, CARLA ESP 6 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 458 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 29820 KALOGA CEESAY, FANTA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 29822 MALDONADO GIRAL, NEREA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 90711 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CT 86 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CT 314 OLIVERI BAZURTO, RUT ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 93110 PECHARROMAN RAMOS, BLANCA ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 131 PICAS PARELLADA, RAWDA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 92167 PULLEN , MOLLY ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 29891 ROA RAFFETTO, CLOE ESP 7 CE Universitari

CT 344 RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, ALBA ESP 6 UA Rubí

AND-3793 RODRIGUEZ, JANA AND 7 Andorra

CL 91679 SIERRA ALISEDA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 66160 SOLANEZ ENRIQUEZ, ALBA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86326 SOLER FONTANALS, XENIA ESP 7 CE Penedès

CL 77812 SUBIAS BARDAJI, RITA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 96548 URGELES ROURA, AGNES ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 95754 VUILLAUME , LOLA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

300m FEM. PC_SUB16F
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CL 74809 CAMBERO FABREGAT, PAULA ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 81008 CUNILLERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 29767 FAJA SANJAUME, GUINEDELL ESP 6 CA Vic

CL 71920 LLORCA SIMO, MIREIA ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 93365 OLIVARES GRANA, ANNA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 1277 ORPELLA MONTANE, GINA ESP 7 Pedala.cat

CT 30 PADROS SANCHEZ, ASHA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 86735 PEREZ AGUILAR, SARA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 836 RAMOS AMADOR, LEIRE ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 457 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 85050 GRACIA ESTRADA, NOA ESP 7 Pedala.cat

CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 83181 UTGE ALEU, JANA ESP 7 Pedala.cat

600m FEM. PC_SUB16F
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CL 78335 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 88995 AYALA SOARES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Molins

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CT 181 BONET BERNADICH, ONA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 91644 CABALLERO EGIDO, LAURA ESP 7 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 1822 CANO MORA, MARTA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CT 83 DOTOR MATAS, ERIKA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 96935 GARCIA VILLOTE, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CT 458 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 71920 LLORCA SIMO, MIREIA ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 89001 LOSADA PASCUAL, IRENE ESP 7 CA Molins

CT 405 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 90711 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 7 UA Terrassa

AND-3825 QUEIROS, ERIKA AND 7 Andorra

CL 86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 6 CA Vic

CT 364 SANTACANA BASTIDA, HELENA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

AND-3827 SARTI, ALICE AND 6 Andorra

CL 91679 SIERRA ALISEDA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 1263 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, ANNA ESP 7 CA Molins

CL 3211 SUST TIÓ, ARLET ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 77729 VALLBONA RAMOS, QUERALT ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CT 386 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, MARTINA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 93412 CAMACHO GARCIA, PAULA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 80514 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 91868 LOPEZ VARA, MARTA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 91302 MARTINEZ MERINO, NOA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CT 405 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77389 PLANELL CORTASA, JANA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 82739 POLA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 86611 ROQUE DUNCAN, SARA POR 6 UA Montsià

CL 90427 SOLSONA PUJOL, IRENE ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 3211 SUST TIÓ, ARLET ESP 6 CA Laietania
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CT 455 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CT 181 BONET BERNADICH, ONA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 78117 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 31 CAVILLI , FIONA ITA 7 CA Vic

CL 29767 FAJA SANJAUME, GUINEDELL ESP 6 CA Vic

CL 96935 GARCIA VILLOTE, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 95411 MONTERO LOPEZ, PAOLA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CT 30 PADROS SANCHEZ, ASHA ESP 7 CA Vic

CT 29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 77729 VALLBONA RAMOS, QUERALT ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CT 384 WEBER PORCAR, BLANCA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 78335 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 3024 BENITO SOGAS, CARLOTA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89229 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, NOELIA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 81162 GALLEGO ROMEU, CARLA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77887 GUTIERREZ PEREZ, LALA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 93448 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JUDITH ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 79006 REVERTE REVERTE, MARIA ESP 7 UA Montsià

CT 351 ROMEVA RIBA, ELDA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 364 SANTACANA BASTIDA, HELENA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 457 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CT 386 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, MARTINA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

Llargada FEM. PC_SUB16F - GRUP A

Llargada FEM. PC_SUB16F - GRUP B


